# Name

3 Molly Phillips

4 C Katie Downey

7 Jenna Earle

8 Sierra Climer

9 Leah Kunz

10  Lily Campbell

11  Gabby Everman

12  Elle Hillers

13  Bryce Anderson

14 C Summer McDermed
20  Courtney Anderson

C Captain

Height
5'0"
5'9"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
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5'6"
5'7"

511"

Position
DS
S
MH
OH
MH/OPP
DS
S
MH
OH
L
OH/OPP

CENTRAL KITSAP COUGARS
2016 Varsity Volleyball

Year
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Head Coach
Dragon Karadzic

Assistants

Danielle Chu
Laurin Smith
Lynzey Schoening

Superintendent
David McVicker

District AD
Richard Arena

Principal
Stephen Coons

Asst Principal
Gail Danner
Craig Johnson

Athletic Director
Bill Baxter




